Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee

Check Request


For Administration Only







1099 _________ SS#

	Acct. No.
	Dept. No.
	Event
	Amount 
	Bank Account
	FEC Line#/Purp

	5610
	300
	NY-18
	$4.00
	 
	 

	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
















USE TAX: _______________














AMOUNT: _______________




Date: � DATE  \* MERGEFORMAT �9/24/2014�





To: Milly Velez





From:	Rich Medina


Date needed by: ASAP





Name:	Village of Chester Police Department, Attn: Esther Moscatello


Address: 47 Main Street


City, State, Zip: Chester, NY 10918





Amount: $4.00		    


Invoice Date: 9/24/14 		         Posting Date: 


Invoice Number:  	   Voucher Number: 


Division/Event: NY-18	


Date of Event: 	


Purpose/Description:	Research Materials





Division Head: ____________________     Admin: _____________________


			Signature					  Signature





Date:                ____________________     Date:     _____________________








